CR Delta Tour Participants

Agency Representative Title Phone numbers E-Mails
1]CEA Renato Ulloa* Vocal Ejecutivo 662-289-5700 renato.ulloa@ceasonora.gob.mx
2|Rio Yaqui ID Octavio Parra* Presidente 644-410-6701 lvillegas@drryaqui.com.mx
3|CEA Hildebrando Ramos Director Gral. De Infrastructura Hidroagricola 662-217-5048 hildebrando.ramos@ceasonora.gob.mx
4|CEA Martin Mexia Coordinador Asuntos Internacionales 662-289-5700 martin.mexia@ceasonora.gob.mx
5/CNA Miguel Mendez Director Consejos de Cuenca 662-213-0441 miguel.mendez@cna.gob.mx
6[CNA Julio Lopez Hernandez |Director de Infraestructura Hidroagricola del Ocno |662-213-0387 julio.lopezh@cna.gob.mx
7[CNA Roberto Salmon Director General Cuenca Noroeste - Hermosillo 662-213-0347 roberto.salmén@cna.gob.mx
8|CNA Eduardo Robles Grijalva [Director de Agua Potable Drenage y Saneamiento |662-213-0346 eduardo.robles@cna.gob.mx
9[CNA José Gutiérrez R. Subdirector Area de Asuntos Fronterizos 555-174-4000 x1417 |jose.qgutierrezr@cna.gob.mx
10|CNA Juan Luna D. Subdirector Gerencia de Ingeneria y Normas 555-174-4421 juan.luna@cna.gob.mx
11|SAGARHPA Javier Navarro Director de Servicios de Salud a la Comunidad
12|Pronatura Osvel Hinojosa Director, Water and Wetlands Program 646-175-3461 ohinojosa@pronatura-noroeste.org
13|CEDES Marta Roman Investigacion en Humedales 653-536-8131 mroman@cedes.gob.mx
14|CILA-Mexicali Francisco Bernal Gerente de la oficina en Mexicali 686-554-1621 fbernal@cilamexeua.gob.mx
15|BECC Temis Alvarez Regional Project Manager 656-688-4625 lalvareez@cocef.org
16|/ADWR Herb Guenther* Director 602-771-8426 hrguenther@azwater.gov
17|SRP Dave Roberts* Manager of Water Rights & Contracts 602-236-5689 dcrobert@srpnet.com
18| ADWR Fred Breedlove Legislative Liaison 602-771-8429 febreedlove@azwater.gov
19]USBR Jack Simes External Coordination Manager 928-343-8334 jsimes@Ic.usbr.gov
20]|The Nature Conservancy Jean Calhoun Director, Land and Water Conservation 520-545-0176 jcalhoun@tnc.org
21|USBR Sean Torpey Group Manager 928-343-8268 storpey@lc.usbr.gov
22|Cocopah Nation Edmund Domingues Councilman 928-627-2161 via Liz Pratt:Ipratt@cocopah.com
23[Cocopah Nation John Villanueva Councilman 928-581-4219 via Liz Pratt:Ipratt@cocopah.com
24|Central Arizona Project Sid Wilson General Manager 623-869-2333 surso@cap-az.com
25|Freeport McMoRan Lee Wilkening Manager of Water Rights Programs 602-366-7857 lee_wilkening@fml.com
26|Freeport McMoRan Lyn White Manger Government Relations 602-366-8075 lynda white@fmi.com
27|Ryley, Carlock, & Applewhite Cindy Chandley Attorney at Law 602-440-4851 cchandley@rcalaw.com
28|Agri-Business Council of Arizona |Chris Udall Executive Director 480-558-5301 chris@agribusinessarizona.org
29|HDR Ed Tenny Sr. Vice President 602-522-7700 edward.tenny@hdrinc.com
30/|HDR Guy Carpenter National Technical Director of Water Reuse 602-522-7700 Guy.Carpenter@hdrinc.com
31[Salmon, Lewis, & Weldon Riney Salmon Partner 602-801-9061 rbs@slwplc.com

32|IBWC Steve Smullen Principal Engineer 915-832-4749 stevesmullen@ibwc.state.gov
33|Arizona Department of Agriculture [Ed Hermes Legislative Liaison, PIO 602-542-0958 ehermes@azda.gov
34|Sonoran Institute Francisco Zamora Program Director: Upper Gulf 520-290-0828 francisco@sonoran.org

35

La Ruta de Sonora

Monica Durand

Acting Executive Director

520-886-6555

monica@laruta.org

36|SRP John Hetrick Water Rights & Contracts 602-236-5649 john.hetrick@srpnet.com
37|SRP Kate Widland Water Rights & Contracts 602-236-2631 Kate.widland@srpnet.com
38[AWI Placido dos Santos Associate Director 602-771-8551 pdossantos@azwater.gov

*Co-Chair of the Water Committee

To call Mexico from US, dial 011 + 52 + threedigit city code + seven-digit local number.[’
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